Gorenje Kondenstgrretumbler DNESB

Energiklasse
Tarrekapacitet
Lydniveau
Kondenseringsklasse
Arligt energiforbrug
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Spanding

Antal programmer
Lydniveau max.

EAN nummer

B

8 kg

65 dB(A)

A

236 kWh/ar
Hvid

850 mm
600 mm
625 mm
40,0 kg
220-240V
16

65 dB(A)
3838782610233



